
Your Brief Trade Update
Home Energy Rebates 2019 Trade Ally Standings:

HVAC:
Most Therms Saved Overall:

Four Seasons Heating and Air Conditioning
19,988 Therms Saved

Highest Therms Per Project:  
American Vintage Home
Average of 173 Therms/Project

Highest Increase in Participation from 2018 to 2019:
ABT Electronics
64% more projects completed in 2019

Weatherization:
Most Projects Completed:

ARC Insulation
89 Projects Completed in PG/NSG Territory

Highest Overall Therms Saved:
Green Attic Insulation
10,188 therms saved

Highest Therms Saved per Project:
Building Energy Experts
161 therms/project

Peoples Gas receives top
regional score in national
utility study focusing on brand
trust and customer
engagement!

"Our research finds that Peoples Gas is
among the industry's best on engaging
customers with world class service,
caring about the communities they serve
and providing customers options that
add real value."

Read More

https://finance.yahoo.com/news/peoples-gas-receives-top-regional-225200522.html


Home Energy Rebates 2020 Updates

Weatherization:
Rebate amounts will remain the same. Attic
Insulation eligibility has changed, homes with existing
insulation level of R-14 or less will be eligible (air
sealing is still required with all qualifying attic
insulation projects).

HVAC rebate updates:
High-efficiency furnaces (95% and higher): $200
Steam boilers: $150
Hot water boiler: $350 (rebate amount will change in
2020)
Boiler + Integrated Domestic Hot Water Two-in-One
units: $500
Tankless water heaters: $150
Indirect water heaters: $150
Programmable Thermostats: $20

Contact Us:

Glenn Maxam 
Business Programs
gmaxam@franklinenergy.com

Chris Morris
Residential Program (HVAC/Water Heating)
cmorris@franklinenergy.com 

Dattony Nguyen 
Multi-Family
dnguyen@franklinenergy.com

Rick Hild
Residential Program (Weatherization)
rhild@franklinenergy.com  

Kenyatta Parker
Residential Program (Income Eligible)
kparker@franklinenergy.com
  
Cristina Lopez
Residential Program (HVAC/Water Heating)
clopez@franklinenergy.com 
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